
CROSS ROADS PRESCHOOL  
CALENDAR 2016-2017 
 

  
 
  

September 21(Wednesday) Picture day -4 Day Enrichment  
September 21(Wednesday) Picture day -4 year Old 3 Day Classes  
September 22 (Thursday) Picture day- 3 year old classes and 3/4 year old class 
September 22 (Thursday) Picture day- 3/4 year old class 
September 23(Friday) Picture day- 3 Day Enrichment Class 
September 26(Monday) SAVEAROUND  COUPON BOOK FUNDRAISER 
September 26 (Monday) Picture Proof  viewing day 9-1 
September 27(Tuesday) Picture Proof  viewing day 9-1 
October 10(Monday) Closed;  Columbus Day 
October 14 (Friday) SAVEAROUND COUPON BOOK $ DUE 
 October 29 (Saturday) Trunk or Treat  
November 8 ( Tuesday) Closed;  Election Day 
November 14 (Monday)  Hearing and Language Screening-Easter Seals Society 
November 15 (Tuesday) Hearing and Language Screening-Easter Seals Society 
November 21(Monday) Thanksgiving Program  for 3 Day Enrichment Class 
November 22 (Tuesday) Thanksgiving Program  3/4 Year Old Class 
November 22 (Tuesday) Thanksgiving Program  for 4 Day Enrichment Class 
November 23-28 (Wednesday-Monday) Closed;  Thanksgiving Break 
December 5-16 Collection for the Giving Trees  
December 19(Monday) Christmas Nativity  with the 4 year Old 3 Day Classes 
December 23- January 2 (Friday-Monday) Closed;  Christmas Break 
January 3, 2017 Classes Resume Happy New Year! 
January 16 (Monday) Closed; Martin Luther King Jr. Day 
January 17-20 Visit in classrooms for prospective 2017-18 students 
January 30 (Monday) 

 
Evening Visitation/Registration of current students for 
2017-18 More info. will come in a monthly newsletter. 

February 3(Friday) Open Registration begins for 17-18 School year 
February 20 (Monday) Closed; Presidents Day 
Date TBA  Italian Buffet-attend & win a chance at $50 off tuition! 
March 6-24 Library Art Show –Visit Monroeville Library  
March 15(Wednesday) Tentative Vision Screening Date 
March 16(Thursday) Tentative Vision Screening Date 
March 20(Monday) Closed;  In Service Day 
March 21(Tuesday) Closed;  In Service Day 
March 30(Thursday) Spring show 3/4  Year Old Class (evening) 
April 13-17 (Thursday-Monday) Closed; Easter Break 
May 15(Monday) Moving on Ceremony  4 Year Old 3Day Classes 
May 16(Tuesday) Summer Send off  3 Year Old Classes 
May 16(Tuesday) Picnic in the Park 3/4  Year Old Class 
May 17 (Wednesday) Graduation Ceremonies- Enrichment Classes 
May 17(Wednesday)  KDO LAST DAY 
The dates and times on this calendar are subject to change. Be sure to read the Monthly Newsletters for more details and to verify 
dates. Thank you. 

FIRST DAY OF CLASS- SEPTEMBER 6TH! 


